Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

LLANDOVERY MERRYDUST
LLANDOVERY AARON (liu)
LLANDOVERY VENUS
LLANDOVERY SUNSET GOLD
LLANDOVERY MYSTIQUE
LLANDOVERY WANDERER
LLANDOVERY ZENITH
LLANDOVERY SHOOTING STAR
LLANDOVERY ECLIPSE
LLANDOVERY TALENT
LLANDOVERY PETROLANGRO
LLANDOVERY FALLING STAR

GRANBY MAGICIAN (Imp)

Equine Registry

DoB

1988

1977

1984

1987

1990

1985

1987

1979

1980

1982

1979

Not Recorded

1976

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
963 BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
G1288 [ PRINCE
743 BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
940 BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
1068 BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
828 BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
941 MILL CREEK VALIANT
441 BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
206 BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
595 BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
G1122 [ KNIGHTON BELLBOY (IMP)
G1573 [ BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
G1067 | ERNFORD WIZARD
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LLANDOVERY SUNSTAR (1996)

Dam

MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
MORETON STARDUST (Imp)

MORETON STARDUST (Imp)
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